
Pabna University of Scii`ncc and Technology
planning and Dcvclopment Ofricc

Rajapur, Pabna-6600.

Memo No:  PUST/PDW/c-GP/OTM/Coinputcr/500/2253 ;     I)ate:  06/05/2025

£-Tender Notice (FY/2024-25)
e-Tciidcr  is  iiivited  ill  the  National  c+GP  system  portal  (±ttp://www.eprocure.gov.±d)  f()r  the  Procurement  of

followiiig  goods undc`i. .`Pabna University of Science and Technology Rcvc`nuc  Budget",  PUS'I`,   I'abna.__fTnffF___
Tcndcr Moth()

Publicatio Closing d
n I)ate & I)ate &

Time Time

21  May' OTM06 May'
2025 2025

04:00 PM 11 :30  AM

in c-Tcndcr
APP

Package No & Name ()f Works
No ID Invitation R.`f.

11) No

01' 1107299 213209 202426

Supply,    'l`csting    andInstallationofComputerforPabnaUniversityofScicnccand'l`echnology,Pabna.

This  i s an online Tender where only e-tender will  be accepted.  To  submit e-Tender,  registration  in the National

e-GP    system    portal   (bffp://www.eprocure.gov_.!2±)    is    rcquircd.   The   fccs    for   downloadiiig   the   e,Tender

I)ocuments  from  the  National  e-GP  System  Portal  have  to  bc  dcpositcd  online  th[oiigli  any  rcgistcrcd  Banks

branches.  Further  iiiformation  ancl  guidclinc  are  available  in  the  Nati(>nal  c-GP  System  I'()i.tal  and   from  i`-GP

help desk (!±jilpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

S M Goljar Hossain
^dditioiial  I)ircctor

l'Iftnning,  I)cvclopmcnt and  W()rks  ()Il-icc

Pabna University ()f Scicncc and Technology

Pabna-6600.

Phone No:  025  8884 3451



l'ab]ia Univi`rsity of Scicncc and Tcc`hn()]o£Jy
Planning zind I)evcl()pmcnt ()l`1ic.`

Rajapur, P€Lbna-66()().

Memo No:  PUST/PI)W/e-GP/()TM/Smart  l3()ard/5()I/2255;      I)ate:  06/05/2025

e-Tender Notice (FY/2024-25)
c-Tender  is  invited  in  the  National  e-GP  system  portal  (J|#p;//www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for  the  Procurement  of
following  goods under "Pabna University of science and Technology Rcvcnue budget", PUST,   Pabna.

L, HJnder
APP

Package
ID Invitatio

11) No

1107301L 213209 2024:

No&
n Ref.

Name ()1' Works

Supply,    Testing
Installation    ()f    Smart
Board        for        Pabna
University   of  Science
and                'l`c`chnology,
I)ftbnil.

This  is all  online Tender where  only c-tender will  be acccptcd.  To  subm
c-GP    system    portal    (httD://www.eDrocure.gov.bd)    is    required.    The

Tcndcr
Publicatio
n I)ate &

Time

06 May,
2025

04:00  PM

Tender
Closing
I)ate &

TimL`

26 May,
2025

11 :30  ^M

it  c-Tcndcr,  registration  in the National

fees    I`or   downloading   the    c-Tcndcr

Documents  from  the  National  e-GP  System  Portal  have  to  bc  deposited  online  through  any  rcgistcred  Banks

branches.  Further  information  and  guideline  arc  available  in  the  National  c-GP  System  Portal  and  from  e-GP

help desk (helDdesk@,eDrocure.gov.bd).

S M Goljar Hossain
Additional  Director

Planning, I)cvelopment and Works Ofrice

Pabna University of Science and Technology

Pabna-6600.

Phone No:  025  8884  3451


